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SM 6450.050 - Power pack For TFT monitor

With IEC320 socket, with cable (1.5 m) for connecting to the TFT monitor.

Features

Model No.
Material

Supply includes

Dimensions

Input voltage

Output voltage

Operating temperature range
Storage temperature range
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

ETIM 9

ECLASS 8.0

Product description

© Rittal 2026

SM 6450.050
Enclosure: Plastic

Power supply unit with IEC 60 320 connector C14
Integral cable (1.5 m) for connecting to the TFT monitor

Width: 112 mm
Height: 31 mm
Depth: 47 mm

100-240V
12V DC
10°C...40°C
-10°C...80 °C
1 pc(s).
0,254 kg
0,294 kg
85043121
EC001781
19089213

SM Power pack, For TFT-Monitor, Input voltage: 100-240 V, Ausgang:
12V,L:1,5m



