

# Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## SM 6450.050 Power pack

State: 27/02/2026 (Source: [rittal.com/rs-sr](http://rittal.com/rs-sr))

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



# SM 6450.050 - Power pack For TFT monitor

With IEC320 socket, with cable (1.5 m) for connecting to the TFT monitor.

## Features

Model No.	SM 6450.050
Material	Enclosure: Plastic
Supply includes	Power supply unit with IEC 60 320 connector C14 Integral cable (1.5 m) for connecting to the TFT monitor
Dimensions	Width: 112 mm Height: 31 mm Depth: 47 mm
Input voltage	100 - 240 V
Output voltage	12 V DC
Operating temperature range	10 °C...40 °C
Storage temperature range	-10 °C...80 °C
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0,254 kg
Gross weight	0,294 kg
Customs tariff number	85043121
ETIM 9	EC001781
ECLASS 8.0	19089213
Product description	SM Power pack, For TFT-Monitor, Input voltage: 100-240 V, Ausgang: 12 V, L: 1,5 m